Product Catalog
Clutch/Brake Control
Serpar® D-S Monitored Double Valves
2	 © 2021, All Rights Reserved. 	 ROSS CONTROLS®
The SERPAR® Series valves are internally monitored double valves with a built-in monitoring
device that checks for the proper operation of each valve element.  If the internal monitor
detects a valve fault on a particular cycle, the double valve will fail to a safe condition (all
downstream air is exhausted) and the monitor will lock-out to inhibit further operation of the

12
Normally
Closed
Normally
Open
Ground Common
8	 © 2021, All Rights Reserved. 	 ROSS CONTROLS®
CONNECTION PIPING KITS
Valve Piping Flange
Kits
Port Size Valve
Basic Size
Kit Number* Flange
QuantityBSPP (G) Thread NPT
1/2 8 D661K77 661K77 2
3/4
8 D662K77 662K77 2
12 D664K77 664K77 2
1
8 D663K77 663K77 2
12 D665K77 665K77 2
 1-1/4
12 D666K77 666K77 2
30 D667K77 667K77 2
 1-1/2 30 D668K77 668K77 2
*Kits include all required seals and mounting bolts.
Valve without Piping
Flanges
Port Size Valve